
 

 Tippecanoe Valley High School Staff Directory 2019-2020 

8345 S State Road 19     Phone: (574) 598-2100              Fax: (574)598-2177 

Akron, IN   46910 

Administration/Office/Support Staff 

Brandon Kresca  Principal    krescab@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Joel Grindle                    Assistant Principal                                  grindlej@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Stephanie Anglin  Counselor    anglins@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Jen Backus   Athletic Trainer   backusj@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Ryan Blocker   Technology Associate   blockerr@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Emily Gearhart  Assistant Athletic Administrator         gearharte@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Gina Hierlmeier  Athletic Director   hierlmeierg@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Michelle Hoffman  Head Custodian   hoffmanm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Shelly Holloway  Head Cook    holloways@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Karen Lenfenstey  Counselor    lenfenstey@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Andrea Michel   Librarian    michela@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Mary Lu Owens  Guidance/Attendance   owensm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Anna Rich   Nurse     richa@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Christine Tinkey  Office Secretary   tinkeyc@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Shelly Yarian   Treasurer    yarians@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 

Teaching Staff 

 
Wes Backus   Building Trades   backusw@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Jenna Burton   Special Education   burtonj@tvsc.k12.inus 

Annette Chenoweth  English     chenoweth@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Andrew Childress     PE     childress@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Erin Eastgate   Math     eastgatee@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Mallory Eaton   PE     eatonm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Kristen Ekhoff   Math     ekhoffk@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Aaron Engbrecht              Careers    engbrechta@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Shelly Engle   English     engles@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Dan Franklin   Construction/Graphic Design  franklind@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Justin Goodenkauf  Math     goodenkaufj@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Hope Greasley   History     greasley@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Crystal Heckaman  Science    heckamanc@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Doug Heinold   CAD     heinoldd@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Krystle Hobbs   JAG     hobbsk@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Sarah Hoff   Spanish    hoffs@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Jon Hutton   Science    huttonj@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Deb Johnston   Special Education   johnstond@tvsc.k12.in.us 
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Nick Kindig   Business    kindign@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Mike Jones   Ag/Business    jonesm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Beth Landis   Consumer Education   landisb@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Andrew Luce   Math     lucea@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Micah Lukens   Burket School    lukensm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Lisa Lynch   Art     lynchl@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Brittany Mathias  Special Education   mathiasb@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Joseph Mushalla                       English     mushallaj@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Genoveva Ramirez  French/Spanish   reveres@tvc.k12.in.us 

Stacey Revere   Literacy Coach    reveres@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Janell Riner   Band     rinerj@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Sonia Roche   Spanish    roches@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Jennifer Roden  Science/Robotics   rodenj@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Cami Shriver   Special Education   shriverc@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Jeff Shriver   Psychology/Drivers Education shriverj@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Kris Walker   ACP/English/Peers   walkerk@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Mark Williamson  Choir     williamsonm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

June Yazel   History/English   yazelj@tvsc.k12.in.us 
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